Vacuum solutions
for food processing
and packaging
Explore the world of freshness now
Learn more about the possibilities of vacuum: On our webpage you will not
only learn about food processing and packaging, you will also find more
about our customer solutions and application specific products.
Please “dive in” and experience our world of freshness.

Weight kg 1210 1220 1230
Supply voltages* Hz 380 - 460 V, 3 phase, 50/60 Hz
Ordering information VACUBE i - iH
i Models
Part No.
iH Models
Part No.
VACUBE VQ 400 HMI 10770400V05 10770400V15
VACUBE VQ 550 HMI 10770550V05 10770550V15
VACUBE VQ 700 HMI 10770700V05 10770700V15
VACUBE VQ 800 HMI 10770800V05 10770800V15
VACUBE VQ2 1350 HMI 8153690228 8153690231
VACUBE VQ2 1600 HMI 8153690229 8153690232
VACUBE VQ2 1800 HMI 8153690230 8153690233
VACUBE VQ 3600 177360V01QD 177360V10QD
VACUBE VQ 4200 177420V01QD 177420V10QD
VACUBE VQ 4800 177480V01QD 177480V10QD
LEYBONOL vacuum oil LVO 320, 20 liter L320 20 L320 20
Water-cooled versions and other variants available, please contact us.
1 )  To DIN 28 400 ff.
* Other voltages available on request

D 257 229 330 330
Suggested service height E    mm 229 229 229 229
Ordering Information:
Dust filter Part No. 95354FP 95356FP 95358FP 95360FP
Spare filter cartridge Part No. EK95354PC EK95356PC EK95358PC
Replacemen tank (+O-Ring) Part No. EK95354TS EK95356TS EK95358TS
Food processing and packaging
Accessories
28
Vacuum solutions